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3 
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Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

The World 
Around Us 

Arts 

Physicat 
Education 
and Well 

being 

NCERT Text Books 2026-27 

Title 

Mridang 
Textbook of English for Class 1 

STD I 

Joyful Mathematics Class 1 

Sarangi 
Hindi Bhasha ki Pathyapustak 1 

Title 

Mridang 

STD II 

Textbook of English for Class 2 

Joyful Mathematics Class 2 

Sarangi 

2 

Hindi Bhasha ki Pathyapustak 

Title 

STD II 

Santoor 

Textbook of English for Class 3 

Maths Mela 

Textbook of Mathematics for 

Class 3 

Veena 1 

Kaksha 3 ke liye Hindi ki 

Pathyapustak 
Our Wondrous World 
Textbook for Class 3 

Bansuri -I 
Textbook for Arts Class 3 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Khel Yoga 
Physical Education and Well-being 

Textbook for Class 3 

Publish 

er 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

439-4 

978-93-5292- 65 

978-93-5292 
505-6 

978-93-5292 
423-3 

ISBN 

978-93-5292 
434-9 

978-93-5292 
426-4 

978-93-5292 
438-7 

ISBN 

978-93-5292 
991-7 

978-93-5292 
816-3 

978-93-5292 
949-8 

978-93-5292 
863-7 

978-93-5292 

Price 

464-6 

978-93-5292 
864-4 

() 

65 

65 

Price () 
65 

65 

65 

Price (`) 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 



SR 

No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SR 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

The World 
Around Us 

Arts 

Physical 
Education and 

Well-being 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

The World 
Around Us 

Arts 

Physicat 
Education and 

Well-being 

Title 

STD IV 

Santoor 

Textbook of English for Grade 4 
Math Mela 

Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 4 

Veena 
Kaksha 4 ke liye Hindi ki 

Pathyapustak 
Our Wondrous World 
Textbook for Grade 4 

Bansuri 
Textbook of Arts for Grade 4 

Khel Yoga 
Physical Education and Well-being 

Textbook for Grade 4 

Title 

STD V 

Santoor 

Textbook of English for Grade 5 
Math Mela 

Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 5 

Veena 

Kaksha 4 ke liye Hindi ki 

Pathyapustak 
Our Wondrous World 
Textbook for Grade 5 

Bansuri 
Textbook of Arts for Grade 5 

Khel Yoga 
Physical Education and WelI-being 

Grade 5 

Publish 

er 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

NCERT 

978-93-5729 
932-9 

978-93-5729 
703-5 

978-93-5729 
337-2 

978-93-5729 
123-1 

978-93-5729 

NCERT 978-93-5729 
062-3 

342-6 

978-93-5729 
022-7 

ISBN 

978-93-5729 
818-6 

978-93-5729 
667-0 

978-93-5729 
030-2 

978-93-5729 
482-9 

978-93-5729 
028-9 

Price () 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

Price () 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 



SR 

No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

9. 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Science 

Social Science 

Arts 

Physical 
Education and 

Well-being 
Sanskrit 

Vocational 

Education 

Title 

Poorvi 
Textbook of English for Grade 

6 

STD VI 

Ganita Prakash 

Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 6 

Malhar 

Kaksha 6 ke liye Hindi ki 
Pathyapustak 

Curiosity 
Textbook of Science for Grade 

6 

Exploring Society 
India and Beyond 

Social Science Textbook Grade 
6 

Kirti -| 
Textbook for Arts Grade 6 

Khel Yatra 
Grade 6 

Deepakam Pratham Bhag 
ShashtakKakshaya Sanskrut 

Pathyapustakam 
Kaushal Bodh 

Activity Book for Grade 6 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

978-93 
5292-982-5 

978-93 
5292-717-3 

978-93 
5292-946-7 

978-93 
5292-972-6 

978-93 
5292-693-0 

978-93 
5292-951-1 

978-93 
5292-915-3 

978-93 
5292-923-8 

978-93 
5292-632-9 

Price () 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 



SR 

No. 

1. 

3 

2. Mathematics 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Subject 

11. 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Science 

Social 
Science 

Social 
Science 

Sanskrit 

Arts 

Physical 
Education 

and WelI 
being 

Vocational 
Education 

STD VII 

Title 

Poorvi 

Textbook of English for Grade7 
Ganita Prakash 

Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 7 Part -I 

Ganita Prakash 

Textbook of Mathematics for 
Grade 7 Part-I 

Malhar 

Kaksha 7 ke liye Hindi ki 

Pathyapustak 

Curiosity 
Textbook of Science for Grade 

7 

Exploring Society 
India and Beyond 

Social Science Textbook Grade 
7 Part-1 

Exploring Society 
India and Beyond 

Social Science Textbook Grade 
7 Part- 2 

Deepakam 
Saptamkakshaya Sanskrut 

Pathyapustakam 
Kirti 

Textbook for Arts Grade 7 

Khel Yatra 

Grade 7 

Kaushal Bodh 

Activity Book for Grade 7 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

NCERT 

759-2 

978-93-5729- 65 

978-93-5729 
983-1 

978-93-5729 
156-9 

978-93-5729 

NCERT 978-93-5729 

957-2 

978-93-5729 
039-5 

287-0 

978-93-5729 
141-5 

686-1 

978-93-5729 
978-7 

NCERT 978-93-5729 

Price 

760-8 

() 

978-93-5729 
151-4 

65 

978-93-5729- 65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

6 
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No. 

1. 
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3. 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Subject 

English 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Sçience 

Social 
Science 

Social 
Science 

Sanskrit 

Arts 

Physical 
Education 
and Well 

being 
Vocational 
Education 

STD VIII 

Title 

Poorvi 
Textbook of English for Grade 8 

Ganita Prakash 
Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 8 Part -I 

Ganita Prakash 
Textbook of Mathematics for 

Grade 8 Part-H 

Malhar 

Kaksha 8 ke liye Hindi ki 

Pathyapustak 
Curiosity 

Textbook of Science for Grade 8 

Exploring Society 
India and Beyond 

Social Science Textbook Grade 8 

Part-1 

Exploring Society 
India and Beyond 

Social Science Textbook Grade 8 

Part-2 

Deepakam 
Ashtamkakshaya Sanskrut 

Pathyapustakam 
Kirti 

Textbook for Arts Grade 

Khel Yatra 
Grade 8 

Kaushal Bodh 
Activity Book for Grade & 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

978-93 
S729-940 

4 

978-93 
5729-642 

7 

978-93 
5729-106 

978-93 
5729-360 

0 

978-93 
5729-772 

1 

978-93 
5729-293 

1 

Not yet 
on the 

website 

978-93 
5729-294 

978-93 
5729-570 

3 

978-93 
5729-520 

978-93 
5729-429 

Price (') 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 
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1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

English 

English 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Science 

SociaB Science 

(History) 

Social Science 

(Geography) 
Social Science 

(Political 
Science) 

Social Science 

(Economics) 
Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 

Health and 

Physical 
Education 

STD IX 

Title 

Beehive 

Textbook in English for Class IX 
Moments 

Supplement Reader in English for 
Class IX 

Words and Expression - I 
Workbook in English for Class IX 

Mathematics 
Textbook for Class IX 

Sparsh Bhag 1 
Kaksha 9 ke liye Hindi (Dvititya 

Bhasha) ki Pathyapustak 
Sanchayan Bhag 1 

Kaksha 9 ke liye Hindi 'B' (Dvititya 
Bhasha) ki Purak Pathyapustak 

Science 
Textbook for Class IX 

tndia and the Contemporary wortd 

Textbook in History for Class IX 
Contemporary India- I 

Textbook in Geography for Class IX 
Democratic Politics- 1 

Textbook in Political Science for 
Class IX 

Economics 
Textbook for Class IX 

Shemushi Prathamo Bhag 
Navakakshaya Sanskrut 

Pathyapustakam 
Vyakaranavithi 

Kaksha 9 avam 10 ke lye Sanskrut 
Vyakaran 

Abhyasvan Bhav 
Navkakshaya Sanskrut Abhyaas 

Pustakam 

Health and Physical Education 
Textbook for Class IX 

Information and Communication 

Technology 
Textbook for Class IX 

Publish 

er 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

81-7450-502-4 

81-7450-503-2 

061-7 

978-93-5292- 115 

81-7450-489-3 110 

81-7450-488-5 45 

Price 

81-7450-557-1 25 

81-7450-537-7 

() 

81-7450-492-3 125 

65 

81-7450-536-9 100 

81-7450-470-2 

40 

81-7450-520-2 55 

774-0 

978-93-5292 
059-4 

81-7450-517-2 55 

978-93-5007 
819-8 

978-93-5292 
118-8 

978-93-5007- 85 

80 

50 

200 

125 



SR No. 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Subject 
English 

English 

English 

Mathematics 

Hindi 

Hindi 

Science 

Social 

Science 

(History) 
Social Science 
(Geography) 

Social 

Science 
(Political 
Science) 

Social 

Science 

(Economics) 
Sanskrit 

Health and 
Physical 

Education 

STD X 

Title 

First Flight 
Textbook in English for Class X 

Footprints Without Feet 
Supplement Reader in English for 

Class X 

Words and Expression -2 
Workbook in English for Class X 

Mathematics 

Textbook for Class X 

Sparsh Bhag 2 
Kaksha 10 ke liye Hindi (Dvititya 

Bhasha) ki Pathyapustak 
Sanchayan Bhag 2 

Kaksha 10 k� liye Hindi ki (Dvititya 
Bhasha) ki Purak Pathyapustak 

Science 
Textbook for Class X 

India and the Contemporary world 

Textbook in History for Class X 
Contemporary India- I| 

Textbook in Geography for Class X 
Democratic Politics- I| 

Textbook in Politicat Science for 
Class X 

Understanding Economic 
Development 

Social Science Textbook for Class X 

Shemushi Dvitiya Bhag 
Dashmavargiya Sanskrut 

Pathyapustakam 
Health and Physical Education 

Class X 

Publisher 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

ISBN 

81-7450-658-6 

81-7450-709-4 

978-93-5292 
151-5 

81-7450-634-9 

81-7450-647-0 

81-7450-665-9 

81-7450-636-5 

81-7450-644-6 

81-7450-711-6 

Price (') 

75 

81-7450-642-X 

40 

120 

125 

70 

81-7450-707-8 105 

35 

160 

75 

65 

81-7450-655-1 80 

55 

978-93-5292- 180 

335-9 
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